Great Oaks Charter School - Bridgeport

July Board Retreat

Published on July 12, 2023 at 12:55 PM EDT

Date and Time
Thursday July 13, 2023 at 9:30 AM EDT

Location

375 Howard Avenue

Agenda
Purpose
l. Opening Items
A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Approve Minutes Approve
Minutes

Presenter

Bob Carlson

Approve minutes for GOBPT June Monthly Board Meeting on June 14, 2023

1. Votes & General Business

A. Pending Votes Vote
B. Committee Selections Vote
C. Committee Updates Discuss
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Bob Carlson
Bob Carlson

Corey Sneed

Time

9:30 AM

Tm

Tm

9:35 AM

10 m

10m

lof2



VL.

VILI.

School Presentations

A. Yearin Review

Purpose

FYI

» High School: Chris Pellegrino & Heather Chila
» Middle School: Denise Linares & Angela Ford*
» Kay-Ann Hewell Walker: STEM Data & Curriculum
* Dr. Karen Francis Barnes & Beatrice Mitchell: ELA Data & Curriculum

State Data & Board Goals

A. John Scalice

Operations Update

A. Latoya Hubbard

Executive Session

A. Vote to enter Executive Executive Session
B. Vote to Exit Executive Session

C. Executive Session

Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

FYI

Discuss

Vote

Vote

Discuss

Vote
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Presenter

John Scalice

John Scalice

Latoya Hubbard

Bob Carlson
Bob Carlson

Bob Carlson

Time

10:00 AM

60 m

11:00 AM

15 m

11:15 AM

15 m

11:30 AM

Tm

Tm

28 m

12:00 PM

20f2



